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AGENDA

PROGRM REVIEW O FIN A-1158* A-1166, and A-1757

9:00--9:10

9:10--9:30

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:30

\j 11:30-12:00

12:00--1:00

1: 00--1:15

1:15--1:45

1:45--2:LS

2:1S--2:30

2:30--3:00

3:00--3:30

3:30--4:30

January 30. 1986

Introduction (R. Cranwell)

Project OvervieW for FIN A-1158/Tasks L 2 G.

Wilkinson)

TOUGH Computer Code Development (K. Pruess)

Project Overview for FIN A-1158/Tasks 3-5 (G.

Wi 1kinson)

Break

Project Overview fot FIN A-1166 (G. Wilkinson);

QA Plan for Computer Software (. Wilkinson)

Discussion

LUnCh

Project Overview for FIN A-1757 (P. Davis)

EWIP Conceptual/Numerical Model Review

SNIP Regional Model

Sreak

EWIP Local Model

Hydrology Review Team

Problems/Future Work/Discussion
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